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PROFILE

FC-36

FC-36

FC-36

FC-36

FC-36

FC-36

FC-36

FC-36

FC-36

FC-36

FC-36

FC-36

FR Panel

COLOUR

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Smoke

Smoke

Smoke

Smoke

Smoke

Opal (white)

Clear

LENGTH

2’

8’

10’

12’

16’

20’

2’

8’

12’

16’

20’

12’

12’

THICKNESS

0.8mm

0.8mm

0.8mm

0.8mm

0.8mm

0.8mm

1.0mm

1.0mm

1.0mm

1.0mm

1.0mm

0.8mm

1.6mm

REFERENCE

M76120024 

M76120000 

M76120001 

M76120002

M76120004

M76120005 

M76230024 

M76230000 

M76230002 

M76230004

M76230005

M76130002 

M76160000 

COLOUR

Clear 0.050”

Smoke 0.040”

LENGTH

24” x 10’6”

24” x 10’6”

THICKNESS

1.2mm

1mm

REFERENCE

M76070000

1439B

 

Polycarbonate sheets are hail and wind resistant, flame resistant and energy efficient. Ideal applications for 
polycarbonate panels are for windows, greenhouses, agricultural outbuildings, as roofs over patios, walk-
ways and terraces, for sound insulation barriers and as skylight and sidelight panels to filter ultraviolet 
sunlight. They can even be used for interior and exterior architectural applications and office and commercial 
partitions

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RIDGELIGHT Polycarbonate Ridge Cap

Polycarbonate Panels
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PANEL TYPE

Twin Wall Panel

Twin Wall Panel

Twin Wall Panel

Twin Wall Panel

Twin Wall Panel

Twin Wall Panel

Twin Wall H-Profile

Twin Wall H-Profile

COLOUR

Clear

Clear

Clear

Smoke

Smoke

Smoke

Clear

Smoke

LENGTH

2’

8’

12‘

2’

8’

12‘

12’

12’

THICKNESS

8mm

8mm

8mm

8mm

8mm

8mm

8mm

8mm

REFERENCE

M8MMC35.625X24

M8MMC35.625X96

M8MMC35.625X144

M8MMS35.625X24

M8MMS35.625X96

M8MMS35.625X144

M8MMCHP

M8MMSHP

 

ANTI-DUST TAPE

Anti-Dust Tape AD3528: Panel Closed 

Twin Wall Tape G3628: Panel Vented

LENGTH

108’ Roll

108’ Roll

THICKNESS

8mm

8mm

REFERENCE

M8MMTAPE-CLOSED

M8MMTAPE-VENTED 

Polycarbonate Twinwall Panels are a high performance roofing 
sheet which has been designed for industrial, commercial, archi-
tectural and domestic applications where insulating glazing is 
required. These polycarbonate sheets have cellular structures 
that provide the product with insulation and resistance. 

Protected from ultraviolet rays by co-extrusion of U.V. on the 
outside face. Twinwall Polycarbonate Panels are perfect for 
applications requiring a material that offers high light transmis-
sion, thermal insulation, lightness of weight with strength, high 
shock resistance, flame retardance, and design flexibility.

Polycarbonate Twin Wall Panels


